
2025 Lady Niners-League
Angel Ball Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Sarah O'Reilly $7.00
Paula Glass $6.00
Sharon Schumacher $6.00
Pamela Archuleta $6.00
Deb Kirk $6.00
Louise Chan $5.00
Barbara Couture $5.00
Mary Rosseau $4.00
Tracey Carter $4.00
Beverly Tillman Risso $3.00
Leslie Silva $3.00
Mary Maguire $3.00
Janet Nachtigal $2.00
Denise Mascari $1.00
Carol Marting $1.00
Diane Garliepp $1.00
Total Purse $63.00
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Angel Ball

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Paula Glass + Pamela Archuleta + Sharon Schumacher 74 $18.00
2 Barbara Couture + Sarah O'Reilly + Louise Chan 78 $15.00
3 Tracey Carter + Deb Kirk + Mary Rosseau 82 $12.00
4 Beverly Tillman Risso + Leslie Silva + Mary Maguire 84 $9.00
5 Bl[Deb Kirk] + Janet Nachtigal + Bl[Sarah O'Reilly] 86 $6.00
6 Denise Mascari + Diane Garliepp + Carol Marting 86 $3.00
7 Jill Pettengill + Stephanie Whitcomb + Stephany Brown 87 $0.00
8 Lisa Wess Whillhite + Mary Ann Gallina + Mona Stolz 89 $0.00
9 Kathy McLean + Patricia Wilkinson + Lynn Marshall 90 $0.00

10 Suzanne Estes + Toni Boyer + Lauren Dummer 91 $0.00
11 Claire Dwan + Maureen Burnett + Gina Moll 93 $0.00
12 Camilla Bastian + Janett Burruel + Janice Lambert 95 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $63.00

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
1 Paula Glass (17) 0 57 57 40
1 Pamela Archuleta (23) 0 66 66 43
1 Sharon Schumacher (30) 0 74 74 44

Net Score 74
To Par (net) 0

2 Barbara Couture (16) 0 55 55 39
2 Sarah O'Reilly (23) 0 68 68 45
2 Louise Chan (27) 0 75 75 48

Net Score 78
To Par (net) 4

3 Tracey Carter (11) 0 52 52 41
3 Deb Kirk (18) 0 65 65 47
3 Mary Rosseau (24) 0 67 67 43

Net Score 82
To Par (net) 8

4 Beverly Tillman Risso (13) 0 55 55 42
4 Leslie Silva (12) 0 52 52 40
4 Mary Maguire (15) 0 62 62 47

Net Score 84
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To Par (net) 10
5 Bl[Deb Kirk] (18) 0 65 65 47
5 Janet Nachtigal (30) 0 76 76 46
5 Bl[Sarah O'Reilly] (23) 0 68 68 45

Net Score 86
To Par (net) 12

6 Denise Mascari (14) 0 59 59 45
6 Diane Garliepp (19) 0 65 65 46
6 Carol Marting (21) 0 73 73 52

Net Score 86
To Par (net) 12

7 Jill Pettengill (22) 0 65 65 43
7 Stephanie Whitcomb (30) 0 80 80 50
7 Stephany Brown (19) 0 62 62 43

Net Score 87
To Par (net) 13

8 Lisa Wess Whillhite (32) 0 86 86 54
8 Mary Ann Gallina (33) 0 81 81 48
8 Mona Stolz (21) 0 65 65 44

Net Score 89
To Par (net) 15

9 Kathy McLean (31) 0 86 86 55
9 Patricia Wilkinson (26) 0 67 67 41
9 Lynn Marshall (17) 0 70 70 53

Net Score 90
To Par (net) 16

10 Suzanne Estes (22) 0 63 63 41
10 Toni Boyer (31) 0 83 83 52
10 Lauren Dummer (10) 0 54 54 44

Net Score 91
To Par (net) 17

11 Claire Dwan (32) 0 77 77 45
11 Maureen Burnett (20) 0 64 64 44
11 Gina Moll (29) 0 84 84 55

Net Score 93
To Par (net) 19

12 Camilla Bastian (25) 0 75 75 50
12 Janett Burruel (21) 0 72 72 51
12 Janice Lambert (29) 0 81 81 52

Net Score 95
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

To Par (net) 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 4 -1 1 -1 0 5 5



2025 Lady Niners-League
Angel Ball Leaderboard

01-06-2024 Notable Achievements

Pos. Player Details

None Denise Mascari Chip In Hole # 17!!
None Beverly Tillman Risso Chip In Hole #17!
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